ADORE C/B 16

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

GROSSEN
FARBE
RAHMEN
GABEL

DAMPFER

KOMPONENTEN

One Size
Lavender
ALUXX-Grade Aluminum

high-tensile steel rigid Fork, 1-1/8, 25.4mm steel steerer with dropout
Cap

N/A

LENKER
VORBAU
SATTELSTUTZE
SATTEL
PEDALE

GiantKids, high with basket
alloy quill type

steel, 27.2 x 230mm
GiantKids

nylon platform

ANTRIEB
SCHALTHEBEL
UMWERFER
SCHALTWERK
BREMSEN
BREMSHEBEL
KASSETTE
KETTE
KURBEL

LAUFRADER

N/A

N/A

N/A
coaster
N/A

18

KMC C410

high-tensile steel 1-piece, 28

TRETLAGER
FELGEN
NABE
SPEICHEN
REIFEN
EXTRAS

loose ball

GiantKids 16,6061 aluminum
nutted, 20H with 74mm O.L.D
14G SUS

GiantKids, 16x2.125

training wheels, bell, basket

MODELL-MERKMALE

Schalthebel: N/A

Farbe: Lavender

GEOMETRIEDATEN

Rahmen: ALUXX-Grade Aluminum
Gabel: high-tensile steel rigid Fork, 1-1/8, 25.4mm steel steerer with dropout Cap

Kurbel: high-tensile steel 1-piece, 28

Civ

RAHMEN One Size

Sitzrohrlange (mm)
Sitzrohrwinkel
Oberrohrlange (mm)
Steuerrohr-Lange (mm)
Steuerrohr-Winkel
Gabelneigung (mm)
Trail (mm)

Radstand (mm)
Kettenstreben-Lénge (mm)
Tretlager-Héhe (mm)
Stack (mm)

Reach (mm)
Uberstandshohe (mm)
Lenkerbreite (mm)
Vorbaulédnge (mm)
Kurbelldnge (mm)

Radgrosse

Spezifikations-, Preis- und Farbaenderungen vorbehalten.

208
72.0°
382
100
71.0°
35

81
737
310

328
276
407
525
40

89

16"
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